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EPPING SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Symbol Key

= Teacher PD - No School
= Breaks - No School
= First & Last Day of School

= Graduation Day (Tentative)

= Conference Day - No School

Important Dates

August

Professional Dev. Days-No School

First Day of School

September
Labor Day & Before Day Before

In-Service Day - No School

October
Columbus Day-No School

November

Student Led Conf Day -No School

Veteran's Day-No School
Thanksgiving Break

December
Holiday Break

January
New Years Holiday (obs)

MLK Jr. Day - No School
In-Service Day - No School

Eebruary
In-Service Day - No School

Presidents Day Observed
Winter Break

March

In-Service Day - No School

April

Student Led Conf Day
Spring Break

May

Memorial Day - No School

June

Graduation Day (Tentative)

Last Student Day - Half Day
In-Service Day - No School

Student School Days
Student Conference Days
Teacher In-Service Days
Total Teacher Work Days:

Date

22,23,24,28

29

1&4
29

10
22-24

25-29

15
16

23
26
26-3/1

12

19
22-26

27

11
12

175

186



