EPPING SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023 - 2024 CALENDAR

2023

	AUGUST					
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student	
	1	2	3	4	3	
7	8	9	10	11	Teach	
14	15	16	17	18	7	
21	22	23	24	25		
28	29	30	31			

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
				NS	18
Н	5	6	7	8	Teach
11	12	13	14	15	19
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
2	3	4	5	6	21
Н	10	11	12	13	Teach
16	17	18	19	20	21
23	24	25	26	27	
30	31				

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
		1	2	3	17
6	7	8	9	Н	Teach
13	14	15	16	17	18
20	21	В	Н	Н	
27	28	29	30		

DECEMBED David

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
				1	16
4	5	6	7	8	Teach
11	12	13	14	15	16
18	19	20	21	22	
Н	В	В	В	В	

2	U	2	4

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
Н	2	3	4	5	20
8	9	10	11	12	Teach
Н	16	17	18	19	21
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30	31			

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
			1	2	16
5	6	7	8	9	Teach
12	13	14	15	16	17
19	20	21	22	23	
Н	В	В	В		

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	E	Student
				В	19
4	5	6	7	8	Teach
11	12	13	14	15	20
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

	APRIL					
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student	
1	2	3	4	5	16	
8	9	10	11	12	Teach	
15	16	17	18	19	17	
В	В	В	В	В		
29	30					

	Days				
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
		1	2	3	22
6	7	8	9	10	Teach
13	14	15	16	17	22
20	21	22	23	24	
Н	28	29	30	31	

	•	JUNE			Days
М	Т	W	Т	F	Student
					7
3	4	5	6	7	Teach
10	11	12	13	14	8
17	18	19	20	21	•
24	25	26	27	28	

Symbol Key

= Teacher PD - No School
= Breaks - No School
= First & Last Day of School
= Graduation Day (Tentative)
= Conference Day - No School

Important Dates

August Professional Dev. Days-No School First Day of School	<u>Date</u> 22,23,24,28 29
September Labor Day & Before Day Before In-Service Day - No School	1 & 4 29
October Columbus Day-No School	9
November Student Led Conf Day -No School Veteran's Day-No School Thanksgiving Break	7 10 22-24
<u>December</u> Holiday Break	25-29
January New Years Holiday (obs) MLK Jr. Day - No School In-Service Day - No School	1 15 16
February In-Service Day - No School Presidents Day Observed Winter Break March In-Service Day - No School	23 26 26 - 3/1 12
April Student Led Conf Day Spring Break May Memorial Day - No School	19 22-26 27
June Graduation Day (Tentative) Last Student Day - Half Day In-Service Day - No School	7 11 12
Student School Days Student Conference Days Teacher In-Service Days Total Teacher Work Days:	175 2 9 186